Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000106924 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone : (850) 222-1092

: (850)878-5926

LP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION

'BLIC STORAGE INSTITUTIONAL FUND III, A CALIFORNIA

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

FILED

08 APR 23 AM 8: 30

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership or appears on the records of the Florida Depa Public Storage Institutional Fund III, a California I	rtment of State is:		
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Calif	ornia		
3. The date the entity was authorized to tra	ansact business in Florida is:09/11/1989		
4. If the amendment changes the name of limited partnership, enter the new name: N/A	the limited partnership or limited liability		
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited I Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership st or LLLP.	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. uffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.		
each general partner:	partner(s), list the name and business address of		
Name:	Business Address: 701 Western Avenue D08 - 4		
PS LPT Properties Investors			
	Glendale, California 91201-2349		
Hughes, B. Wayne	701 Western Avenue Glendale, California 91201-2349		
	Giellale, California 71201-2347		

6. If the amendment changes the junior.	risdiction of organization, it	ndicate new jurisdiction:		
7. If the amendment corrects any fi- statement being corrected and the c	lse statement listed in the approaction:	oplication, indicate the		
N/A			-	
		<u>`</u>	-	
			-	
8. If the amendment is to add or de partnership statement, check the app		ed liability limited		
The entity elects to b	e a limited liability limited p	partnership.		
The entity is no long	er a limited liability limited	partnership.		
9. Attached is an original certificat aforementioned amendment(s), duly records in the jurisdiction under the	authenticated by the officia	al having custody of		
10. Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.) FS LPT Properties Inves	than 90 days after the date this d	locument is filed by the Florida	ı	
a Maryland business tru				
Signature of a general partner:		U .		
By Above Above		L .	08.#	
Typed or printed name:		AHAS	APR 23	Section 1
Drew Adams, Vice President		S E E	~<	
Filing Fee:	\$52,50	-11	γ π	
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50	OR:	8: 30 STATE	J. W. W.
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75	<u></u>	יותי 🔘	

Page 2 of 2

State of California Secretary of State



I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

APR 1 0 2008

DEBRA BOWEN
Secretary of State



State of California Secretary of State

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ENDORSED - FILED in the affice of the Secretary of State of the State of California

APR - 4 2008

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

	ist Bodompany this form.				
IMPORTANT - Read Instructions before completing this form.		form. This Space	This Space For Filling Use Only		
FILE NUMBER	ENTITY NAME (Enter the exact name of the limited pertnership.)				
SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	T. HAME OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP				
198805500021	Public Storage Institutional Fund III, a California Limited Partnership				
3. CHECK HERE IF THE LIMITED PARTN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ACT OF 2009.	ership was formed prior i	TO JANUARY 1, 2008 AND HAS BLECTED TO	BE GOVERNED BY	THE UNIFORM	
ITEMS 4 THROUGH 14: Complete ONL included may be made on an attachment to this	Y the items to be amended or so certificate. Any ettechments are	died by this filing. Attach additional pages, if i incorporated herein by this reference and made	nocessary. Any ob part of this cortho	nër mëttërë ta ba ite.	
ENTITY NAME AS AMENDED (End the	name with the words "Limited Pa	rinership' or the abbreviation "LP.")			
4. NAME OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP		,			
PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICE ADD	RESS or DESIGNATED O	FFICE ADDRESS IN CALIFORNIA	···		
5. ADDRESS	NEOD OF BEDIEVE OF	Ony	SYATE	21P 000E	
		•	4		
AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS Item 7 blank.) 6. NAME OF AGENT FOR GERVICE OF PROCE John S. Benmann		empleto both thems 6 and 7. If the agent is a co	rpozation, complate	jtem 6 and loave	
7. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ACCRESS OF AGENT FO	R SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA	LIFORNIA GITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
701 Wintern Avenue		Glandalo	CA .	91201-2349	
			- DICCOCIATIO	A IA	
GENERAL PARTNER INFORMATION			STATE	ZVP CODE	
N. New NAME Pariner	ADDRESS	QITY			
PS LPT Properties Investors	701 Western Ave	nue Glandale	CA	91201-2349	
9, Address NAMÉ Charge	ADORESS	ÇITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
10. Name PROM:		11. General Postner Cassatton/Dissociation			
Change YO:		NAME RSI Institutional	Advisors.	Inc.	
DISSOLUTION (from 12 may be checked if		ed by the Uniform Limited Partnership Act of 20	De and tisk diskery	993	
12 THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP IS DISSOI	LYED,	****			
AUTHORIZED PERSON (Enter the name partnership is governed by the Uniform Limited	e and address of the person au Pertnership Act of 2006, check (thorized to wind up the affeks of the fireled pa he box in item 16 to indicate there are no could	rbiership, and if the rai partnam.)	e disenived Emited	
13. HAME	ADORBSS	eny	STATE	ZIP COOE	
14. THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DOES I	NOT HAVE A GENERAL PARTN	ier.			
EXECUTION (This certificate must be eign		e unless otherwise provided by law. If addiso	nal signatura epao	w he necessary, the	
15: I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXEC	LITED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH	H EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED,	Æ	CE OF	
February 28, 2008	<u> </u>	- VOVV BY A	/94		
BY institutional Advis	sors, Inc.	B. Wayne Hughes			
By the stand		Drew Adams, Vice Presi			
SIGNATURE OF GENERAL PARTNER PS LET Properties II	vestors	TYPG OR PRINT NAME OF GENERAL PA	RINER		
By Andrew	~	Drew Adams, Vice President -	~	TAY US	
ACCULATION OF OTHER MANAGE		SADE AS HANDING AND ON SPECIAL AND AND	OTHER .		

LP-2

LP-2 (REV 01/2006)